PLACE FIRST

1 Noah

2 Alec

3 Larry

4 Don

5 lan

6 Grace

7 Milo

8 Jill

9 Bob

10 James
11 Martin
12  Michael
13  Rusty
14  James
15  Mark

16  Doug
17 Omar
18 Green
19 Omar
20 Ramsey
21  Michael
22 Sean
23 Rita
24  Jennifer
25 Rich
26  Michael
27  Bruce
28 Obi Wan

29 Kolby

CUPID'S 5K
Saturday, February 14, 2015
Sahuarita, AZ

LAST
Beutler
Briones
ZieminskKi
Fallis
Bannach
Olsen
Rushford
Evers
Davidek
Oakerman
Martinez Jr
Camacho
Tracy

Hall
Mannering
Stacken
Sotelo
Cawood
Sotelo
Flanagan
Craft
Ellington
Hansen
Wittman
Stavish
Sellers
Ahlf
Alameda
Blackler

SEX

S I TMTmMmIZ<< <SS TmEE M < <L

AGE
15
62
34
49
11
14
11
48
58
42
49
27
41
33
56
57
11
62
40
12
64
52
57
28
39
69
61
36
12

CITY
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail

Tucson
Zeeland, Ml
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Kent City, MI
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson

Vail

Tucson
Tucson
LaPorte City, IA
Tucson
Redmond
Tucson
Tucson
Corning, NY
Tucson

Red Rock
Sahuarita

TIME
20:52
20:58
21:17
21:43
22:15
22:17
22:21
22:28
22:49
23:02
23:24
23:28
23:28
23:53
24:12
24:29
24:43
24:47
24:53
24:57
25:00
25:11
25:16
25:39
25:39
26:01
26:03
26:20
26:37



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Rich
Heather
Debbie
Alex
Kyle
Steven
Branson
Christina
Abigail
John
Noah
JP
Danielle
Christopher
Rebecca
Randy
Eli
Christina
Tanja
Angie
Christina
Mark
Gregory
Michelle
Kristin
Kathy
Julie
Adriana
Jennifer
Minh
Colter
Sheila
Samantha
Gary

Cornaby
Christiansen
Jensen
Lopez
Malone
Trumpinski
Stauffer
Weissauer
Olsen
Olsen
Cornaby
Fajardo
Rushford
Kenyon
Moore
Entzminger
Beutler
Heimpel
Morgan
Ricenbaw
Louis
Torres
Thomas
Flanagan
Mummery
Stacken
Vance
Martinez
Thomas
Solorzano
Stone
Kenyon
Witterstauter
Karlsrud

38
45
56
12
12
46
10
56
11
41
10
51
41
30
41
55
12
31
40
48
58
42
57
45
31
54
42
39
44
43

10-13
32
13
68

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Oakes
Sahuarita
Marana
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

Sterling Heights

Tucson
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Green Valley

27:02
27:09
27:34
28:01
28:02
28:02
28:03
28:24
28:41
28:42
28:46
28:49
28:52
29:02
29:08
29:22
29:23
29:50
29:56
29:57
30:00
30:08
30:16
30:20
30:23
30:45
30:47
31:08
31:09
31:53
32:05
32:09
32:35
32:47



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Christine
Gina
Carrie
Diane

Kat
Karen
Robert
Leah
Deanne
Dayna
Viola
Laura
Jeffrey
Jennifer
Karen
Virginia
Leslie
Emilee
Kay

Lou
Cathie
David
Marissa
Georgette
Kristen
Bev
Jacob
Jenn
Stephanie
Lisa
Linda
Joe
Claudia

Sellers
Chesler
Stavish
Sotelo

Ricenbaw
Cornaby
Steyn

Steyn

Lialios

Lamb
Romero
Lembrick
Lembrick
Hall
Gallagher
Watahomigie
Claggett
Carsner
Mathiesen
Crum
Burgess
Jund
Mitchell
Berry

Lamott
Mannering
Vandevender
Vandevender
Lewis

Torres
Grizzle
Grizzle
Witterstauter

m T M m

64
47
42
40

13

39
32
41
42
49
28
27
32
64
35
45
21
50
71
40
47
20
65
27
56

32
44
41
49
46
39

Corning, NY
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail

Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Green Valley
Tucson
Ropesville
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Sahuarita
Flagstaff

Corona de Tucs:

Tucson
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Vail

Green Valley

33:18
33:18
33:46
33:55
33:56
34:03
34:25
34:35
34:35
34:59
35:03
35:08
35:13
35:13
35:15
35:39
36:03
36:05
36:34
37:01
37:13
37:23
37:27
37:52
38:01
38:03
38:26
38:38
39:01
39:18
39:19
39:32
39:33
40:19



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Melony
Diego
John
Jason
Letty
Lorelai
Adrianne
Kiran
Mary
Karen
Doralina
Myriam
Shannon
Pat
JoAnne
Judy
Jane
John
Mickey
Walter
Darwin
Sally
Barbara
Maria
Lorraine
Kimberly
Samantha
Tyler

Kim
Vanessa
Faith
Terri
Ruth

Hall
Fajardo
Wrazin
Ludwick
Craft
Barrett
Barrett
Ludwick
Cawood
Malone
Martinez
Camacho
Cornaby
Karlsrud
Sapp
Callahan
Pruitt
Claggett
Boston
Vietze
Evers
Crum
Sidick
Catania
Johnson
Lovell
Miller
Miller

Hehe
Serra-Vermeal
Alameda

Ahlf

Milliman

m T M M M

29
13
36
34
30

38

57
46
51
65
35
62
59
63
45
60
47
73
73
63
66
45
84
44
14
16

56
11
34
59
52

Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Vail
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Alna

Martin

Vail
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita
San Diego
Red Rock
Tucson
Vail

40:41
40:59
41:04
41:09
41:18
41:43
41:43
41:48
42:09
42:17
42:22
43:09
43:32
44:13
44:17
44:18
44:31
44:56
46:00
46:08
46:12
46:21
46:23
46:28
46:31
48:11
48:27
48:28
48:29
48:43
48:50
48:51
49:11
49:39



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Isabella
Erin

Dominique

Asher
Lara
Melodi
David
Heather
Ashley
Jayden
Kelly
Enrique
Brianna
Catrina
David

Steines-Wrazin
McGinnis
Wrazin
Ludwick
Ludwick
Nelson
Myers
Myers
Miller
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Haberman
Schneider

68
35

39
43
62
62
13

28
29
11
12
65

Sahuarita
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Marana
Marana
Marana
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson

50:00
50:24
50:50
51:05
51:06
51:37
54:50
54:50
56:59
57:12
57:14
57:15
57:31
57:31
1:21:31



